
Name of Department:- Public Works Department 

Commissioner NMC invites Quotation for the following works.These Quotation can be purchased by the registered contractor of NMC from NMC's Satranjipura Zone 
No.7 the terms and Condition of Quotation are availble on NMC's Website. The sale and Purchase of Quotation can be done through personaly from the Zone office. 

Name of head of Department :-Assistant Commissioner (Satranjipura Zone No.7) 

|Quotati 

on No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Name of work 

Providing And Laying Sewer Line at H/O Raju Khapekar to 
H/o Gupta at Ladpura In Pr. No.20 
Providing And Laying Sewer Line from Bholashah Dargah to 
Tumbhi Khan In Pr. No.20 

Providing And Laying CC FIlooring Near H/o Ganesh Dekate 
to Dharmendra ln Pr. No.20 

Providing and Laying Sewer Line from H/o Majit Khana to 
H/o Salam Bhai at Musalmanpura In Pr. No.20 

Construction Of Chamber at Gangadhar Babdhekar, Vikas 
Hedau and Various Places In Pr. No.20 

Providing & Laying Sewer CC Flooring Near H/o Chanda 
Khapekar to Kisan Bandhekar at Ladpura In Pr. No.20 

Estimate 
Cost 

246355 

246110 

244799 

243896 

Quotation Notice 

248039 

242054 

Budget No Time Limit 

A42035174652 2 Month 

A23935130861 2 Month 

A42035174652 2 Month 

A43935171956 2 Month 

A42035174652 2 Month 

2-/4(/p.334 

A42035174652 2 Month 

Cast of Class of 

Blank Contractor 
Quotation 

forms 

590 

590 

590 

590 

590 

590 

I to IX 

I to IX 

I to IX 

I to IX 

I to IX 

I to IX 

Dt- o202s 

Date of Sale Date of 

of Quotation submission of 
upto 3.00 pm Quotation 

upto 3.00 pm 

07.07.2025 

Date of 

Opening of 
Quotation at 
4.30 p.m (If 

Possible) 

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

07.07.2025 14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

07.07.2025 14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

07.07.2025 14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

07.07.2025 14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

07.07.2025 14.07.2025 14.07.2025 

Satranjpur� zopÁ no.7 
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