2-7/AC/P-334 Dt-07/7/2025

Quotation Notice

Commissioner NMC invites Quotation for the following works. These Quotation can be purchased by the registered contractor of NMC from NMC's Satranjipura Zone No.7 the terms and Condition of Quotation are available on NMC's Website. The sale and Purchase of Quotation can be done through personaly from the Zone office.

Name of Department:- Public Works Department

Name of head of Department :-Assistant Commissioner (Satranjipura Zone No.7)

Quotati on No	Name of work	Estimate Cost	Budget No	Time Limit	Cast of Blank Quotation forms	Class of Contractor	Date of Sale of Quotation upto 3.00 pm	Date of submission of Quotation upto 3.00 pm	Date of Opening of Quotation at 4.30 p.m (If Possible)
1	Providing And Laying Sewer Line at H/o Raju Khapekar to H/o Gupta at Ladpura In Pr. No.20	246355	A42035174652	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025
2	Providing And Laying Sewer Line from Bholashah Dargah to Tumbhi Khan In Pr. No.20	246110	A23935130861	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025
3	Providing And Laying CC Flooring Near H/o Ganesh Dekate to Dharmendra In Pr. No.20	244799	A42035174652	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025
	Providing and Laying Sewer Line from H/o Majit Khana to H/o Salam Bhai at Musalmanpura In Pr. No.20	243896	A43935171956	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025
	Construction Of Chamber at Gangadhar Babdhekar, Vikas Hedau and Various Places In Pr. No.20	248039	A42035174652	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025
	Providing & Laying Sewer CC Flooring Near H/o Chanda Khapekar to Kisan Bandhekar at Ladpura In Pr. No.20	242054	A42035174652	2 Month	590	I to IX	07.07.2025	14.07.2025	14.07.2025

Assistant Comprissioner Satranjipura zone no.7